
Botad - Ahmedabad MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52938 - Pass - WR 
BTDF/Botad MG to ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG 

5h 0m - 175 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTDF Botad MG 16:55 0 1 0 60 96 WR
2 JIL Jalila Road 17:18 17:19 1m 0 1 23 51 WR
3 BNH Bhimnath 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 36 54 WR
4 DCK Dhandhuka 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 53 51 25 WR
5 LHBK Lothal Bhurkhi 18:33 18:34 1m 0 1 85 34 WR
6 AEJ Arnej 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 91 33 15 WR
7 KTGD Koth Gangad 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 97 30 WR
8 DOK Dholka 19:34 19:36 2m 0 1 115 54 WR
9 VLA Bavla 19:51 19:52 1m 0 1 129 40 30 WR
10 SEJ Sarkhej 20:26 20:27 1m 0 1 151 29 50 WR
11 VTP Vastrapur 20:35 20:36 1m 1 1 155 15 50 WR
12 GG Gandhigram

(Ahmedabad)
21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 161 19 51 WR

13 SBIC Sabarmati Bridge Town 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 170 15 WR
14 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction

MG
21:55 1 1 175 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (02:01)

Oct 03 2024 (02:01)

1

1


